CONDIMENTS

42,

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Sambal Tomat - Chilli Tomato Relish $ 3.00
Chilli, tomato, shrimp paste

Sambal Kecap - Sweet Soy Chilli $ 3.00
Sweet soy, chilli paste, and kaffir lime leaf

Sambal Matah - Fresh Balinese Chilli $ 4.00

Balinese fresh chopped chilli lemongrass,
shallots, garlic and lime juice

Sambal Terasi - Shrimp Paste Chilli $ 3.00

Balinese saute bird eye chilli, shallot, garlic
and shrimp paste

Telor Mata Sapi - Crispy Fried Egg (V) $ 3.00
Crisp asian fried egg
Acar - Pickle (V) $3.00

Pickled cucumber, carrot, ginger,
and lemongrass

Selada - Salad (V) $5.00
Baby cos, tomato, carrot, and cabbage

* Please note that we will do our best
to accommodate any allergies
or food sensitivities
but we are unable to guarantee that
trace elements will not be present

TAKEAWAY MENU

MELATI INDONESIAN RESTAURANT
629 Camberwell Road, Camberwell 3124

PH: 03 9889 4101
www.melatirestaurant.com

Melati

ﬁ Indonesian

Restaurant

TOORAK ROAD

OPENING HOURS
Tuesday to Sunday
Dinner 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Follow us on
Facebook: @melaticamberwell
Instagram: @restaurantmelati

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST

PRICE AND MENU ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE

DINNER BOX MENU

1.

10.

Babi Guling - Roast Pork

Balinese roasted pork belly, base gede
and sambal terasi on rice and salad

Be Genyol - Pork Curry
Balinese pork curry (no coconut)
with chilli and winter melon with rice and salad

Ayam Panggang - Grilled Chicken
Char grilled chicken fillet with sambal kecap,
sambal tomat on rice and salad

Bebek Goreng - Fried Duck

Balinese golden fried duck with sambal
tomat on rice and salad

Nasi Goreng - Fried Rice
Indonesian wok tossed fried rice with
chicken, sweet soy sauce, prawn
crackers and fried egg

(vegetarian option available)

Mie Goreng - Fried Noodle
Indonesian wok tossed fried egg noodle
with chicken, sweet soy sauce, prawn
crackers and omelettes

(vegetarian option available)

Rendang - Beef Curry
Caramelized beef curry with sambal tomat
and serundeng on rice and side salad

Tongseng Kambing - Lamb Curry
Slow cooked lamb curry with tomato, cabbage
and green onion with rice and salad

Capcay - Stir Fry Vegetables (V)
Wok tossed mixed vegetables and tofu
with light soy and mushroom sauce on rice

Kare Ayam - Chicken Curry

Diced chicken cooked in aromatic spices,
coconut milk, potato, and tomato on rice and
side salad

$14.50

$13.50

$13.50

$15.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$15.50

$13.50

$13.50



START HERE

1.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Lumpia - Spring Roll (4) (V)
Home made spring roll with carrot,
cabbage and bean sprout

with sweet chilli sauce

Urutan - Pork Sausage
Balinese spiced pork sausage
with sweet soy chilli sauce

Bakwan Jagung - Corn Fritter (4) (V)
Spiced sweet corn and spring onion fritters

with chilli mayo

Perkedel Sapi - Beef Croquette (4)

Indo style corned beef croquette
with chilli sauce

Pastel Goreng - Curry Puff (4)

Fried beef curry puff
with sweet chilli sauce

Martabak - Lamb Pancake

Curried lamb minced pancake
with sweet chilli sauce and acar

Kerupuk Udang

Prawn Crackers

Kerupuk Singkong (V)
Cassava Crackers

Kerupuk Bawang (V)
Garlic Crackers

Kerupuk Emping (V)
Bitternut Crackers

$7.00

$9.00

$ 8.00

$9.00

$ 8.00

$10.00

$4.00

$4.00

$ 3.00

$ 5.00

CHICKEN UP
21. Ayam Betutu - Roasted Chicken
Oven roasted thigh cutlet with Balinese

chilli sauce, peanuts, and sambal matah

22. Ayam Panggang - Grilled Chicken

Char grilled chicken fillet with sambal kecap,

sambal tomat, and side salad

23. Sate Ayam - Chicken Skewers (4)
Hawker style chicken skewers
with peanut sauce

24. Lawar Bebek - Duck Salad

Shredded duck salad with crispy skin
beans, cabbages, herbs,baby cos
tossed in balinese chilli lime dressing

25. Kare Ayam - Chicken Curry
Diced chicken cooked in aromatic spices,
coconut milk, potato, and tomato

MEAT UP

26. Babi Guling - Roasted Pork Belly
Balinese roasted pork belly, crackling,
base gede and sambal terasi

27. Be Genyol - Pork Curry

Balinese pork curry (no coconut)
with chilli and winter melon

29. Rendang - Beef Curry
Caramelized beef curry
with sambal tomat and serundeng

31. Tongseng Kambing - Lamb Curry
Slow cooked lamb curry
with tomato, cabbage and green onion

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$10.00

$ 19.00

$ 18.00

$20.00

$ 19.00

$ 19.00

$21.00

FROM THE GARDEN

32.

33.

34.

36.

Sayur Kare - Vegetable Curry (V) $15.00
Mixed vegetables (brocolli, cauliflower,
carrots beans etc), tofu and creamy

curry sauce

Sayur Bejek - Green Bean Salad (V) $ 15.00
Green beans, sweet potatoes, bean sprout,
cabbage and creamy coconut lime dressing

Gado Gado - Vegetable Salad $16.00
with Peanut Sauce (V)

Fried tofu, egg, potato, green beans,

bean sprout, cabbage, asian herbs,

lime juice and peanut sauce

Capcay - Stir Fry Vegetables (V) $15.00
Wok tossed mixed vegetables and tofu

with light soy and mushroom sauce

RICE AND NOODLES

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Nasi Goreng Spesial - Special Fried Rice $ 16.00
Indonesian special fried rice with sambal,
chicken, prawns, chinese brocolli, cabbage,
acar, prawn cracker and fried egg
(VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE)

Nasi Goreng Babi - Pork Fried Rice $ 16.00
Fried rice with sambal, soy minced pork,

chinese brocolli, cabbage, acar and fried egg

Mie Goreng Spesial - special Fried Noodle $ 16.00
Indonesian special fried egg noodle with

sambal, chicken, prawns, chinese brocolli,

cabbage, acar, prawn cracker

and shredded omelette

(VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE)

Nasi Kuning - Coconut Rice (V) $4.00

Nasi Putih - Jasmine Rice (V) $ 3.00



