#### **CONDIMENTS**

- **42. Sambal Tomat** *Chilli Tomato Relish* \$ 3.00 Chilli, tomato, shrimp paste
- **43.** Sambal Kecap Sweet Soy Chilli
  Sweet soy, chilli paste, and kaffir lime leaf
- **44.** Sambal Matah Fresh Balinese Chilli \$ 4.00 Balinese fresh chopped chilli lemongrass, shallots, garlic and lime juice
- **45.** Sambal Terasi Shrimp Paste Chilli \$ 3.00 Balinese saute bird eye chilli, shallot, garlic and shrimp paste
- **46.** Telor Mata Sapi *Crispy Fried Egg* (V) \$ 3.00 Crisp asian fried egg
- **47.** Acar Pickle (V) \$ 3.00 Pickled cucumber, carrot, ginger, and lemongrass
- **48.** Selada Salad (V) \$ 5.00 Baby cos, tomato, carrot, and cabbage

\* Please note that we will do our best to accommodate any allergies or food sensitivities but we are unable to guarantee that trace elements will not be present



## **TAKEAWAY MENU**

## **MELATI INDONESIAN RESTAURANT**

629 Camberwell Road, Camberwell 3124 PH: 03 9889 4101 www.melatirestaurant.com



# OPENING HOURS Tuesday to Sunday

Dinner 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Follow us on Facebook: @melaticamberwell Instagram: @restaurantmelati

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST PRICE AND MENU ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

### **DINNER BOX MENU**

1.	<b>Babi Guling -</b> <i>Roast Pork</i> Balinese roasted pork belly, base gede and sambal terasi on rice and salad	\$14.50
2.	Be Genyol - Pork Curry Balinese pork curry (no coconut) with chilli and winter melon with rice and salad	\$13.50
3.	Ayam Panggang - Grilled Chicken Char grilled chicken fillet with sambal kecap, sambal tomat on rice and salad	\$13.50
4.	<b>Bebek Goreng - Fried Duck</b> Balinese golden fried duck with sambal tomat on rice and salad	\$15.50
5.	Nasi Goreng - Fried Rice Indonesian wok tossed fried rice with chicken, sweet soy sauce, prawn crackers and fried egg (vegetarian option available)	\$13.50
6.	Mie Goreng - Fried Noodle Indonesian wok tossed fried egg noodle with chicken, sweet soy sauce, prawn crackers and omelettes (vegetarian option available)	\$13.50
7.	Rendang - Beef Curry  Caramelized beef curry with sambal tomat and serundeng on rice and side salad	\$13.50
8.	<b>Tongseng Kambing - </b> <i>Lamb Curry</i> Slow cooked lamb curry with tomato, cabbage and green onion with rice and salad	\$15.50
9.	Capcay - Stir Fry Vegetables (V) Wok tossed mixed vegetables and tofu with light soy and mushroom sauce on rice	\$13.50
10.	Kare Ayam - Chicken Curry Diced chicken cooked in aromatic spices, coconut milk, potato, and tomato on rice and side salad	\$13.50

START HERE		CHICKEN UP	FROM THE GARDEN
11. Lumpia - Spring Roll (4) (V)  Home made spring roll with carrot, cabbage and bean sprout with sweet chilli sauce	\$ 7.00	21. Ayam Betutu - Roasted Chicken  Oven roasted thigh cutlet with Balinese chilli sauce, peanuts, and sambal matah	32. Sayur Kare - Vegetable Curry (V)  Mixed vegetables (brocolli, cauliflower, carrots beans etc), tofu and creamy curry sauce
Urutan - Pork Sausage     Balinese spiced pork sausage     with sweet soy chilli sauce	\$ 9.00	22. Ayam Panggang - Grilled Chicken \$ 18.00  Char grilled chicken fillet with sambal kecap, sambal tomat, and side salad	33. Sayur Bejek - Green Bean Salad (V) \$15.00 Green beans, sweet potatoes, bean sprout, cabbage and creamy coconut lime dressing
13. Bakwan Jagung - Corn Fritter (4) (N Spiced sweet corn and spring onion fritter with chilli mayo	•	23. Sate Ayam - Chicken Skewers (4) \$ 10.00  Hawker style chicken skewers  with peanut sauce	34. Gado Gado - Vegetable Salad \$16.00 with Peanut Sauce (V) Fried tofu, egg, potato, green beans,
14. Perkedel Sapi - Beef Croquette (4) Indo style corned beef croquette	\$ 9.00	24. Lawar Bebek - <i>Duck Salad</i> \$ 19.00 Shredded duck salad with crispy skin beans, cabbages, herbs,baby cos	bean sprout, cabbage, asian herbs, lime juice and peanut sauce
with chilli sauce  15. Pastel Goreng - Curry Puff (4)	\$ 8.00	tossed in balinese chilli lime dressing  25. Kare Ayam - Chicken Curry \$ 18.00	36. Capcay - Stir Fry Vegetables (V) \$ 15.00 Wok tossed mixed vegetables and tofu with light soy and mushroom sauce
Fried beef curry puff with sweet chilli sauce	φ 6.00	Diced chicken cooked in aromatic spices, coconut milk, potato, and tomato	ŭ ,
<b>16. Martabak - </b> <i>Lamb Pancake</i> Curried lamb minced pancake	\$ 10.00	MEAT UP	RICE AND NOODLES
with sweet chilli sauce and acar			37. Nasi Goreng Spesial - Special Fried Rice \$ 16.00
17. Kerupuk Udang Prawn Crackers	\$ 4.00	26. Babi Guling - Roasted Pork Belly  Balinese roasted pork belly, crackling, base gede and sambal terasi  \$ 20.00	Indonesian special fried rice with sambal, chicken, prawns, chinese brocolli, cabbage, acar, prawn cracker and fried egg (VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE)
18. Kerupuk Singkong (V) Cassava Crackers	\$ 4.00	27. Be Genyol - Pork Curry \$ 19.00  Balinese pork curry (no coconut)  with chilli and winter melon	38. Nasi Goreng Babi - Pork Fried Rice \$16.00  Fried rice with sambal, soy minced pork, chinese brocolli, cabbage, acar and fried egg
19. Kerupuk Bawang (V)  Garlic Crackers	\$ 3.00	29. Rendang - Beef Curry \$ 19.00  Caramelized beef curry  with sambal tomat and serundeng	39. Mie Goreng Spesial - Special Fried Noodle Indonesian special fried egg noodle with sambal, chicken, prawns, chinese brocolli,
20. Kerupuk Emping (V)  Bitternut Crackers	\$ 5.00	31. Tongseng Kambing - Lamb Curry Slow cooked lamb curry with tomato, cabbage and green onion \$ 21.00	cabbage, acar, prawn cracker and shredded omelette (VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE)
			40. Nasi Kuning - Coconut Rice (V) \$ 4.00
			41. Nasi Putih - <i>Jasmine Rice</i> (V) \$ 3.00